
24-1197 A 1 of 1

Agreement# _63_1_6 __ - Amendment# _1 _ Legistar # 24-1197 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: Need Date: 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 
Department: CAO-Procurement and Contracts Name: Raney Planning and Management, Inc. 

Dept. Contact: Matthew Potter Address: 1501 Sports Drive, Suite A 

Phone: 
Department 
Head Signature: 

X5417 
Digitally signed by Matthew 

Matthew Potter :;~:'2024.01.1101,5s,05 
-07'00' 

Matthew Potter 

Sacramento, CA 95834 

Phone: 916-372-6100 

0rg Code: 3120200 
--------------

Sr. Administrative Analyst Project String 
(if applicable): 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Planning and Building -------------------------
Service Requested: Review and Approve ___ _____;....:;...._ ________________________ _ 
Description: First Amendment to Agreement for As Needed Planning and Environmental Services 

Contract Term: Five (5) years, as amended Contract Value: $2,000,000.000 as amended 

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and M0U's) .~ =tt Jefferson , • ...,,....,., __ 

Approved: ~ Disapproved: Date: _07_/2_3_/2_02_4 ___ By: _Bi_lling_sl_ey __ ::-""_""'_"'·"_"_"•"_"""_ 

Approved: _______ Disapproved: Date: By: ______ _ 

*Updated version of 7/23/24. 

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS! 

HR APPROVAL: 
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? 
Compliance verified by: Lauren Montalvo 

Yes: [?) 
Digitally signed by Lauren Montalvo 
Date: 2024.08.0211:14:11-07'00' 

No: ______._n_____,___ 

----------------------------

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL: (all contracts & M0U's except boilerplate grant funding contracts) 
Approved: 0 Disapproved: ~ Date: 07/30/2024 By: LavleenK.Cheema ~;::,=~ 
Approved: _ ___._O ___ Disapproved: ==o= Date: _______ By: ______ _ 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract). 
Departments: 
Approved: 
Approved: 

Disapproved: 
----t-""""1-----

D is approved: --------

I I Date: 
--t---+---

1 I Date: -------
By: 

------ -------
By: ------- --------

PLEASE EMAIL SIGNED DOCUMENT To:lannika.andersson@edcgov.us 

THANK YOU! 




